

Estimation

Date
Vehicle SLP 8430 M
Make/Model HONDA CIVIC
Chassis No. MRHFC1660HT000170

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacment			
1	BONNET	1	\$ 587.50	\$ ht / Rx 587.50
2	BONNET INSULATOR	1	\$ 78.00	\$ x 78.00
3	BONNET HINGE SET	1	\$ 46.00	\$ x Rx 46.00
4	BONNET LOCK	1	\$ 93.00	\$ x 93.00
5	BONNET RUBBER STRIP	1	\$ 31.00	\$ est 31.00
6	FRONT GRILLE ASSY	1		\$ orig -
7	FRONT GRILLE CHROME	1		\$ orig -
8	FRONT GRILLE LOGO - HONDA	1	\$ 33.00	\$ orig 33.00
9	HEADLAMP L+R	2	\$ 1,193.00	\$ orig 2,386.00
10	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET L+R	2	\$ 43.00	\$ est 86.00
11	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 585.00	\$ ht 585.00
12	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE	1	\$ 80.00	\$ orig 80.00
13	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP L+R	2	\$ 313.00	\$ orig ? 626.00
14	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH L+R	2	\$ 50.00	\$ orig 100.00
15	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER	1	\$ 197.00	\$? 197.00
16	FRONT FENDER L+R	2	\$ 316.00	\$ LH RH x 632.00
17	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP L+R	2		\$ LH RH x -
18	FRONT FENDER COWLING L+R	2	\$ 60.00	\$ LH RH x 120.00
19	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 508.00	\$ orig 508.00
20	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 56.00	\$ orig ? 56.00
21	AIRCON CONDENSOR	1	\$ 713.00	\$ del 713.00
22	AIRCON CONDENSOR AIRGUIDE L+R	2	\$ 60.00	\$ del 120.00
23	AIRCON CONDENSOR AIRGUIDE CENTER	1	\$ 132.00	\$? 132.00
24	HIGH PRESSURE HOSE	1	\$ 146.00	\$ x 146.00
25	LOW PRESSURE HOSE	1	\$ 138.00	\$ x 138.00
26	RADIATOR	1	\$ 1,122.00	\$ del ? 1,122.00
27	SUCTION PIPE	1	\$ 143.00	\$ x 143.00
28	DISCHARGE PIPE	1	\$ 139.00	\$ x 139.00
29	TURBO	1		\$ del -
30	TURBO WATER PIPE	1		\$ x -
31	TURBO BLOWOFF VALVE	1		\$ x -
32	AIR FILTER BOX	1	\$ 224.00	\$ x 224.00
33	AIR FILTER HOSE	1	\$ 91.00	\$ x 91.00
34	AIR TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1	\$ 113.00	\$ x 113.00
35	FRONT HORN SET	2	\$ 98.00	\$ x 196.00
36	WIPER WASHER TANK	1		\$ x -
37	FRONT ABSORBER LH	1		\$ x -

38	FRONT LOWER ARM LH	1	\$ X	-
39	FRONT KNUCKLE LH	1	\$ 7	-
40	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING LH	1	\$ 7	-
41	FRONT BEARING HUB LH	1	\$ X	-
42	FRONT STABILIZER LINK LH	1	\$ X	-
43	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT LH	1	\$ X	-
44	FRONT TIE ROD LH	1	\$ X	-
45	FRONT TIE ROD END LH	1	\$ X	-
46	FRONT RIM LH	1	\$ int ✓	-
			Total	\$ -
			Less 20%	\$ -
			Total	\$ -

S/Nett Items				
1	BONNET INNER TRIM CLIPS	1	100	\$ 100.00
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1	120	\$ 45 ✓ 120.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1	100	\$ 30 100.00
4	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS	1	200	\$ 15m ✓ 200.00
5	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	100	\$ 20m ✓ 100.00
6	RADIATOR COOLANT	1	120	\$ 40m ✓ 120.00
7	FRONT TYRE LH	1	800	\$ X 800.00
			Total	\$ 800.00

LABOUR				
1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1400	\$ 700 1,400.00
2	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1200	\$ 800. 1,200.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING AND HEADLAMP FOCUS	1	150	\$ 75 150.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND FOG LAMP FUNCTION	1	150	\$ 540. 150.00
5	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND ADJUST	1	250	\$ 80 250.00
6	TO RNR UNDERCARRIAGE	1	250	\$ 120? plus 250.00
7	TO CHECK WHEEL BALANCING	1	250	\$ 30 250.00
8	TO RNR INNER TRIM AND UPHOISTERY	1	400	\$ X 400.00
9	TO CHECK WATER LEAK	1	150	\$ X 150.00
10	TO RNR FRONT AIR CON CONDENSOR AND TOP UP GAS	1	300	\$ 100. 300.00
11	TO RNR FRONT RADIATOR	1	250	\$ 100? 100. 250.00
12	TO RNR TURBO	1	400	\$ 100 400.00
13	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEAR FAULTS	1	600	\$ 150? 600.00
14	TO RNR HORN AND TEST FUNCTION	1	150	\$ X 150.00
15	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING	1	400	\$ 30 400.00
			Total Labour	\$ 6,300.00
			Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 800.00
			Total Amount	\$ 7,100.00

Taylor 97495779
 'wp' 22/7/21 & 1645
 L/S Bony after repair
 for 7 days

LKK Auto Consultants have notified the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey the car after repair
- To display damaged parts during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modifications are allowed
- Supplementary items must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: